Practice Ice in Green

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Monday

Coffee
Club
9:00-10:30

Senior
Flight
12:00-2:00

Senior
Flight
3:00-5:00

Ladies
6:30-8:30

Rink
Closed

Tuesday

Coffee
Club
9:00-10:30

Ladies
1:00-3:00

Bantams
4:00-5:00 pm

Rookie
League
7:00-9:00
Closed

Wednesday

Senior
Flight
9:30-11:30

Senior
Flight
1:00-3:00

Gord McCrady
Mixed
League
6:30-8:30
Rink
Closed

Thursday

Coffee
Club
9:00-10:30

Charlie Brady
Flight
7:00-9:00

Closed

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Club
Closed

TGIF
every 2nd Friday
as per schedule

Otherwise
Rink Closed
Rink
Closed

Rink
Normally
Closed

Sunday
Social
10:00-12:00

Little Rocks

Bantams

Club
Closed




NOTE: OPEN SHEETS during League Play may be used for Practice.



