Practice Ice in Green							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM		Ice	lce	lce	Club		lce
8:00 AM	Prep	Prep	Prep	Prep	Closed		Prep
8:30 AM							
9:00 AM	Coffee	Coffee		Coffee			
9:30 AM	Club	Club		Club			
10:00 AM	9:00-10:30	9:00-10:30	Senior	9:00-10:30			
10:30 AM		OPEN	Flight				Sunday
11:00 AM	Ice	Ice	9:30-11:30				Social
11:30 AM	Prep	Prep		OPEN	OPEN		10:00-12:00
12:00 PM			lce	ICE	ICE		Ice
12:30 PM	Senior		Prep				Prep
1:00 PM	Flight					Rink	Little Rocks
1:30 PM	12:00-2:00	Ladies	Senior			Normally	
2:00 PM	Ice	1:00-3:00	Flight			Closed	Bantams
2:30 PM	Prep		1:00-3:00				
3:00 PM		OPEN					
3:30 PM	Senior		OPEN				
4:00 PM	Flight	Bantams		Rink			
4:30 PM	3:00-5:00	4:00-5:00 pm		Maintenance	Ice		
5:00 PM			Ice		Prep		
5:30 PM	Ice	Ice	Prep				Club
6:00 PM	Prep	Prep			TGIF		Closed
6:30 PM			Gord McCrady		every 2nd Friday		
7:00 PM	Ladies		Mixed	Charlie Brady	as per schedule		
7:30 PM	6:30-8:30	Rookie	League	Flight	Otherwise		
8:00 PM		League	6:30-8:30	7:00-9:00	Rink Closed		
8:30 PM	Rink	7:00-9:00	Rink		Rink		
9:00 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		

NOTE: OPEN SHEETS during League Play may be used for Practice.